
1 長  岡  柚  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

藤女子 15 92.23 46.83 45.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 1.18 7.081 2 2 2 2

2 3Lo+2A+SEQ 8.20 0.49 8.691 1 0 1 2

3 2S 1.30 -0.13 1.17-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

4 2A 3.30 0.44 3.741 2 1 1 2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 2 2 1 1

7 2S 1.43 X -0.30 1.13-3 -3 0 -3 -1

8 3Lo 5.39 X 0.00 5.390 0 0 0 0

9 3T+2T 6.05 X -0.42 5.63-1 0 -3 -1 -1

10 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 2 1 2 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 2 2 1 1

43.77 46.83

Composition 2.67 5.505.25 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.50

Presentation 2.67 5.585.25 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.75

Skating Skills 2.67 5.925.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.25

45.40

2 岩  本  愛  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白鳥ＦＳＣ 14 91.71 51.87 41.84 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.18 5.480 1 0 0 1

2 3Lz!< ! F 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A+1Eu+3S< < F 7.24 -1.72 5.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 1 2 2

5 3Lo 4.90 0.00 4.900 0 0 0 0

6 3T+3T 9.24 X 0.28 9.52-1 1 1 0 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 2 1 1 2

8 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.00 6.161 -1 -1 0 1

9 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.003 2 2 2 2

10 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.071 2 2 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.85-1 1 1 1 1

52.99 51.87

Composition 2.67 5.175.50 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.25

Presentation 2.67 5.255.25 4.75 5.00 5.50 5.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.255.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50

41.84

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニアクラス女子

２０２３フィギュアスケートフリースケーティング大会

札幌市美香保体育館

令和５年２月２４～２６日
Version:2023.82.2150.1225 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)
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3 岡      万佑子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE' F･S･C 11 91.69 52.67 40.02 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F!+2T ! 6.60 -0.53 6.07-1 0 -1 -1 -2

2 3Lz+2A+SEQ 9.20 0.59 9.79-1 1 1 1 1

3 3S+1Eu+2S 6.10 0.57 6.671 2 2 1 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 1 2 3

6 3F! ! 5.30 -0.71 4.59-2 0 -1 -1 -3

7 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.740 1 0 1 -1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 2 2 1 1

9 3Lz 6.49 X 0.20 6.690 1 0 1 0

10 3Loq* * F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 3 2 2 2

12 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.151 2 2 2 1

50.02 52.67

Composition 2.67 5.085.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.00

Presentation 2.67 4.834.50 5.50 4.75 5.25 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.085.25 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00

40.02

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 宮  本  琉  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白鳥Ｔ・ＦＳＣ 10 87.09 48.71 39.38 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T< < 9.26 -1.38 7.880 -2 -3 -2 -3

2 2A+3Tq q F 7.50 -2.10 5.40-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Lz+2T+2Lo 8.90 0.59 9.491 1 1 1 -1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 1 2 1

5 3F! ! 5.30 -0.71 4.590 -1 -2 -1 -3

6 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.55 3.08-2 -1 0 -2 -3

7 3S< < 3.78 X -0.80 2.98-2 -2 -3 -2 -3

8 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.152 2 1 1 2

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.832 2 1 2 1

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.11 1.980 2 0 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.12 3.38-1 1 0 0 -1

52.04 48.71

Composition 2.67 4.755.25 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.50

Presentation 2.67 5.175.50 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.835.25 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.75

39.38

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニアクラス女子

２０２３フィギュアスケートフリースケーティング大会

札幌市美香保体育館

令和５年２月２４～２６日
Version:2023.82.2150.1225 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)
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5 富  永  悠  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE' F･S･C 3 71.03 35.53 36.50 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.33 4.931 2 1 1 1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 2 1 1 1

3 3S<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 2 1 2 2

5 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 2 1 1 1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 0 1 1

7 2F 1.98 X 0.18 2.160 2 1 1 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 0 1 1

9 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.21 3.951 1 0 1 1

10 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.00 3.960 1 0 0 0

11 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 2 1 1 2

33.18 35.53

Composition 2.67 4.584.50 4.75 4.25 5.00 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.424.00 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.674.25 4.50 4.50 5.00 5.00

36.50

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 岸  部  香  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東海大学付属札幌高校 13 67.68 30.51 37.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.961 2 2 2 2

2 2A 3.30 0.44 3.741 1 2 1 2

3 2Lz+1Eu+2S 3.90 0.07 3.970 1 0 0 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 -0.20 2.80-1 0 -1 -1 0

5 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.28 3.12-2 0 -2 -1 -1

6 1Lo 0.55 X -0.03 0.52-1 1 0 -1 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

8 2F!+1T<< ! 1.98 X -0.72 1.26-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 0 1

10 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.041 1 0 0 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 1 0 -1 0

29.81 30.51

Composition 2.67 4.755.00 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.504.75 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.674.50 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.75

37.17

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニアクラス女子

２０２３フィギュアスケートフリースケーティング大会

札幌市美香保体育館

令和５年２月２４～２６日
Version:2023.82.2150.1225 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)
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7 岩  﨑  日  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帯広ノースウイングFC 4 64.57 32.99 31.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.630 1 1 1 2

2 2S+1A+SEQ 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

3 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

4 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.170 1 0 0 1

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 0 0 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1

7 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.850 1 1 0 1

8 2F!+2T ! 3.41 X -0.24 3.17-2 -1 -2 -1 1

9 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.61 X 0.00 5.61-1 0 0 0 0

10 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 1 1 0 1

32.95 32.99

Composition 2.67 4.004.00 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.50

Presentation 2.67 3.753.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.084.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.25

31.58

8 岩  野  美  凛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道FOREST.F.S.C 1 57.33 26.41 30.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 -0.33 4.27-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

3 2F+1A+1A+SEQ 4.00 0.00 4.000 0 0 0 -1

4 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.35 1.75-2 -1 -2 -1 -2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 0 0 0

6 1A 1.21 X -0.11 1.10-1 -1 0 -1 -1

7 2S+2Tq q 2.86 X -0.26 2.60-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

10 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.040 1 0 0 1

11 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.40 1.60-3 -2 -2 -2 -1

27.95 26.41

Composition 2.67 3.834.00 3.75 3.50 3.75 4.00

Presentation 2.67 3.753.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.003.75 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.50

30.92

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニアクラス女子

２０２３フィギュアスケートフリースケーティング大会

札幌市美香保体育館

令和５年２月２４～２６日
Version:2023.82.2150.1225 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)
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9 加  藤  杏  望

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白鳥ＦＳＣ 8 56.76 25.47 32.29 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 LSp4 2.70 0.09 2.790 1 0 0 1

2 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 -1

3 2A 3.30 0.33 3.630 1 1 1 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 1

5 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.25-1 0 -1 -1 -2

7 3T<< << 1.30 -0.56 0.74-4 -5 -4 -5 -4

8 1A 1.21 X -0.51 0.70-5 -5 -4 -5 -4

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

10 2Lz+1Eu+2S 4.29 X 0.00 4.290 0 0 0 0

11 2Lz 2.31 X -0.56 1.75-3 -2 -3 -3 -1

28.35 25.47

Composition 2.67 3.924.25 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.924.00 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.253.75 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25

32.29

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

10 加  藤  花  望

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌第一高校 9 55.68 23.88 31.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 -1.10 2.20-3 -3 -3 -4 -4

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 1

4 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.42 2.98-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

5 2A 3.30 0.22 3.520 1 1 0 1

6 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

7 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 1 0 0

9 2F+COMBO+2S* * 1.98 X -0.72 1.26-4 -4 -3 -4 -4

10 2S+2T 2.86 X -0.26 2.600 -3 -3 -3 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.20 2.80-1 -1 -1 0 0

27.09 23.88

Composition 2.67 4.004.25 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.25

Presentation 2.67 3.834.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.084.00 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.50

31.80

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニアクラス女子

２０２３フィギュアスケートフリースケーティング大会

札幌市美香保体育館

令和５年２月２４～２６日
Version:2023.82.2150.1225 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/02/26 17:05 Page 5



11 金  本  莉  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道FOREST.F.S.C 7 53.60 25.99 29.61 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 2 1 1

3 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

4 2F 1.80 -0.42 1.38-2 -1 -3 -3 -2

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 0 1 1

6 2Lo+1Lo 2.20 0.00 2.200 0 0 0 0

7 1Lz+1T 1.10 X -0.02 1.080 0 0 -1 -2

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 1 0 0

9 2Lz+1A+2T+SEQ F 4.95 X -1.05 3.90-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

11 LSp3 F 2.40 -1.20 1.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

28.05 25.99

Composition 2.67 3.674.00 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.423.75 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.004.00 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.00

29.61

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

12 小  林  ももこ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東大和FSC 6 45.78 19.72 28.06 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F+2T+2Lo< < 4.46 -0.66 3.80-3 -4 -3 -5 -4

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 -1

4 2F 1.80 -0.66 1.14-3 -3 -4 -4 -4

5 2Lz!+1T ! 2.50 -0.42 2.08-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

6 LSp3 2.40 -0.32 2.08-2 0 -1 -1 -2

7 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.59 0.91-4 -5 -4 -5 -4

8 2Lz! ! F 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 -0.33 2.67-1 -2 -1 0 1

11 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 -2 0 0

24.30 19.72

Composition 2.67 3.424.00 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.423.75 2.75 3.25 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.673.50 3.25 3.50 4.00 4.00

28.06

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニアクラス女子

２０２３フィギュアスケートフリースケーティング大会

札幌市美香保体育館

令和５年２月２４～２６日
Version:2023.82.2150.1225 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)
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13 山  本      碧

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

釧路湖陵高校 12 39.42 14.96 26.46 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2F!+1T<< ! 1.80 -0.84 0.96-5 -5 -4 -4 -5

2 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.73 0.95-4 -5 -4 -5 -4

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.13 1.77-1 -1 0 0 -1

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

5 2Lo F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.10 1.40-2 0 0 -1 -1

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.33 2.67-1 0 -1 0 -1

9 2Loq q F 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2Lzq q 2.31 X -0.42 1.89-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.45 1.80-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

20.21 14.96

Composition 2.67 3.254.00 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.333.50 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.333.25 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.50

26.46

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニアクラス女子

２０２３フィギュアスケートフリースケーティング大会

札幌市美香保体育館

令和５年２月２４～２６日
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